

	Requesto	r's Name)		
(Address)				
	(Address)	<u></u>		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP		WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)				
(Documen	t Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions	to Filing C	officer:		
ilam e vailab ility				
Document Examiner	Doomi	e Use Only		
Update:	ncc			
Updater Verifyer	200			
Ackno Li e iunt	DCC			
W. P. Spifyer	מטט			



1878/18 4HH15-- (JIK **155, (JII

)]	7006	क्षापुत्रम्
プロ・ファイン ファッイト	JAN N	
3	ů	
7 7	U	
	÷	

Baxbara Johnson GAVE
AUTHORIZATION BY PHONE TO
Correst affective date
W. 18 113/00
DOO FXAM Sec

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Leon Electric Of Tallaha SSee LLC (Name of Resulting Florida Limited Company)		
The enclosed Certificate of Conversion, Articles of Organization, and fees are submitted to convert an "Other Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited Liability Company" in accordance with s. 608.439, F.S.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:		
Denny white (Contact Person)		
(Firm/Company)		
600 Barineau RO. (Address)		
Tallaha SSc. Fl. 32304 (City, State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
Barbara Johnson at (850) 875-439 AR (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$150.00 Filing Fees \$155.00 Filing Fees \$180.00 Filing Fees \$185.00 Filing Fees \$185.0		
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:		
Registration Section Registration Section		
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314		
Tallahassee, FL 32301		

Certificate of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Enfity" immediately prior to the filing of this	
Certificate of Conversion is:	
Leon Electric of Tallahassu, Inches	110
Leon Electric of Tallahasser, Inc (P03-1) (Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a <u>Corporation</u> , limited partnership, sole proprietorship, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	,
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Flor: da	
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	
on Nov. 25, 2003 (Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated)	
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:	
TALL	
4. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization: Leon Electric Of Tallaha SScc LLCG U (Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	
CENTER Name of Florida Limited Diability Company) ORIGINAL ORIGI	

Page 1 of 2

Signed this 21th day of Dec 20 05

Signature of Authorized Person:

Printed Name: Denny White Title: Pres.

Fees:

Certificate of Conversion:

\$25.00

Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:

\$125.00

Certified Copy:

\$30.00 (Optional)

Certificate of Status:

\$5.00 (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

SECRETARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Leon Electric of Tallaha Soee LL C (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "LC,")	•
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:	
Coo Barineau Rl Tallaha Ssey Fl. 32304 Tallaha Ssey Fl. 32304	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Carbor Carbor	
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)	

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
mGR	Denny White Goo Barineau Rd. Tallaha Ssey Fl. 32304.
a de la composición de la com	
	(Use attachment if necessary)
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date (OPTIONAL)	e of filing: 1-3-2004.
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be s business days prior to or 90 days after the date of	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an author	. 0,2
(In accordance with section 608.408) of this document constitutes an affirm that the facts stated	ation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)
Denny White Typed or printed:	name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)